

LLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]					
Janice Ruffin (205) 226-1902		2010022600	0057310 1/3 \$40.	80	
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			y Judge of Proba 10:32:38 AM FIL		
ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					
600 N. 18TH STREET					
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203					
	THE ABO	VE SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY	
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names				
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	VAME	SUFFIX	
51-10-	DA()ID	٤,			
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
334 1177+ ST NW	ALASASPER	AL	35007		
TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	ومدانعن	
DEBTOR				<u> </u>	
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only on 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or c	ombine names	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	•				
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	VAME	SUFFIX	
54002	DEB2A	B.			
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	AL	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1	jzg. Ortor		 1	
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN	OR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a	or 3b)			
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
35 15100710114110 LACTALANE	TERDET NAME	TAKIDDI C.		SUFFIX	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:					
THE EALLANDS IN AT DUAD WAS INCTALD	ED ATTIE DECIDENCE LOA	CATED ONG	TIE DDADEDTV		
THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP WAS INSTALI DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING		CAIED ON I	HE PKUPEKIY		
•	Olika Elvieta,				
BRAND: TRANS					
MODEL # LUCY 1030A-1000AA	NACTORIA ()				
MODEL # PWD-FUDH (OU)	MODEL#:	<u></u>			
SERIAL #: 09533TK59H	SERIAL#:				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAM	front and back) CAREFULLY OR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING IE	STATEMENT				
OR						
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NA	ME FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
SHOOT	(July 2)	ر تح ا			1 8 11 1 8 - 	
10. MISCELLANEOUS:						
				She	00226000057310 lby Cnty Judge 26/2010 10:32:3	of Probate, A
			THE ABOVE	SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR	S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only	one name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrev	iate or combine nam	es		
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•		
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	······································	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	NIZATION	11g. OR0	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	iny
	DEBTOR			1		NON
12. ADDITIONAL SECU	JRED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S	P'S NAME - insert only one name	(12a or 12b)			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	ME					
OR					<u></u>	······································
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
				<u> </u>		
	NT covers timber to be cut or as-extra	cted 16. Additional collateral descr	iption:			
collateral, or is filed as a	fixture filing.	1				
	.d	i				
14. Description of real estate:						
14. Description of real estate: THE REAL PROPE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE					
14. Description of real estate:	RTY DECRIBED ON THE					
14. Description of real estate: THE REAL PROPE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE					
14. Description of real estate: THE REAL PROPE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE					
14. Description of real estate: THE REAL PROPE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE					
14. Description of real estate: THE REAL PROPE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE					
14. Description of real estate: THE REAL PROPE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE					
14. Description of real estate: THE REAL PROPE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE					
14. Description of real estate: THE REAL PROPE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE					
14. Description of real estate: THE REAL PROPE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE					
14. Description of real estate: THE REAL PROPE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE					
THE REAL PROPE ATTACHED DEED	RTY DECRIBED ON THE					
THE REAL PROPE ATTACHED DEED	RTY DECRIBED ON THE CORD OWNER of above-described real estate					
14. Description of real estate: THE REAL PROPE ATTACHED DEED 15. Name and address of a REAL	RTY DECRIBED ON THE CORD OWNER of above-described real estate					
14. Description of real estate: THE REAL PROPE ATTACHED DEED 15. Name and address of a REAL	RTY DECRIBED ON THE CORD OWNER of above-described real estate	17. Check only if applicable a	nd check only one ho	>		
THE REAL PROPE ATTACHED DEED 15. Name and address of a RE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE CORD OWNER of above-described real estate	17. Check only if applicable a			roperty held in trust or	Decedent's Estat
THE REAL PROPE ATTACHED DEED 15. Name and address of a RE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE CORD OWNER of above-described real estate	Debtor is a Trust or	Trustee acting with r	espect to p	roperty held in trust or	Decedent's Estat
THE REAL PROPE ATTACHED DEED 15. Name and address of a RE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE CORD OWNER of above-described real estate	Debtor is a Trust or 18. Check only if applicable a	Trustee acting with rand check only one bo	espect to p	roperty held in trust or	Decedent's Estat
THE REAL PROPE ATTACHED DEED 15. Name and address of a RE	RTY DECRIBED ON THE CORD OWNER of above-described real estate	Debtor is a Trust or	Trustee acting with rand check only one bo	espect to p		Decedent's Estat

SEND TAX NOTICE TO:

11th Street, N. W.

8th

20100226000057310 3/3 \$40 80

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

02/26/2010 10:32:38 AM FILED/CERT

(Address) Alabaster, AL 35007 This instrument was prepared by Jack W. Monroe, Jr. 2028 Kentucky Avenue (Address) Birmingham, AL 35216 FM No. ATC 27 Rev. 5/82 WARRANTY DEED, JOINT TENANTS WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP - ALABAMA TITLE CO., INC., Birmingham, AL. KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, (\$45,000.00)Forty-five Thousand and no/100 _DOLLARS

to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the GRANTEES herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, we,

Mildred S. McDonald, an unmarried woman

(herein referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto

David E. Short and Debra B. Short

(herein referred to as GRANTEES) as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, the following described real estate situated in

County, Alabama to-wit: Shelby

Lot 10, in Block 3, according to Resurvey of Farris-Smith Subdivision, as recorded in Map Book 4, page 60, in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama.

Subject to: 1. Right of way in favor of Alabama Power Company recorded in Book 131, page 142; Book 179, page 75 and Book 212, page 118. 2. Building set back line as shown by record plat.

\$47,592.00 of the purchase price recited above was paid from a mortgage loan closed simultaneously herewith.

BOOK

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD Unto the said GRANTEES as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, their heirs and assigns, forever; it being the intention of the parties to this conveyance, that (unless the joint tenancy hereby created is severed or terminated during the joint lives of the grantees herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire interest in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grantee, and if one does not survive the other, then the heirs and assigns of the grantees herein shall take as tenants in common.

And I (we) do for myself tourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors, and administrators covenant with the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise noted above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will and my (our) heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES, their helrs and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF.	I have hereunto set_	my	_hand(s) and seal(s), this	<u> </u>
day of March	19 89.	; }	•	•
WITNESS: L. Cond Tax \$	SHELBY CU.		Sup Sign	Donald (Seal)
3. Recording Fee_2_50	STATE OF ALA. STITLES (SPEN) INSTRUMENT WITS (SPEN)	•	Mildred 5. MC	(Seal)
	aa HAR TU PITIZ. OF	1		(Seal)
STATE OF ALABAMA JEFFERSON CO	OUNTY JOGE: OF PROBATE			
	dersigned		a Notary Public in and fo	er said County, in said State.
hereby certify that	Mildred S. MCDe signed to the foregoing of	onveyance, and who		se, acknowledged before me
	of the contents of the conveyance	ha	-	secuted the same voluntarily
Given under my hand and o	fficial seal this 8th.	day of fac	March	A.D. 19 89

 ∞ ∞ **29** P. 16 E.

(Name)